
 2017 UNG-Dahlonega Regional Science Olympiad - Final Rankings
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Brookwood HS - A 3 4 1 2 1 5 4 3 7 4 2 5 1 1 2 1 6 2 1 2 1 8 66 1

Brookwood HS - B 6 2 3 7 10 8 8 1 14 7 3 3 2 12 7 3 4 8 2 4 2 3 119 3

Chattahoochee HS - A 4 3 2 1 2 4 5 4 4 1 1 2 3 3 5 9 1 1 4 1 6 4 70 2

Chattahoochee HS - B 12 12 6 9 12 6 2 9 12 5 6 7 8 5 11 10 5 11 7 3 12 6 176 6

Collins Hill HS 9 6 8 12 14 10 14 14 14 14 14 12 14 14 14 11 14 12 14 14 14 12 274 21

Harrison HS 12 12 12 12 8 12 10 7 10 8 12 12 9 7 6 12 11 9 11 12 7 7 218 13

Lumpkin County HS - A 12 11 12 12 12 12 12 12 11 14 14 12 12 12 12 12 12 10 12 11 14 1 254 17

Lumpkin County HS - B 12 12 12 12 12 14 12 12 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 12 12 8 14 12 282 22

Mill Creek HS - A 10 7 10 10 4 7 12 12 6 6 12 8 7 12 4 5 10 6 12 10 4 12 186 8

Mill Creek HS - B 12 14 12 5 12 12 12 12 2 14 12 12 12 12 8 12 12 7 9 12 12 12 239 14

North Forsyth HS - A 12 12 12 12 12 14 7 12 12 14 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 263 20

North Forsyth HS - B 12 12 12 12 12 14 12 12 7 14 14 12 11 8 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 260 19

River Ridge HS - A 2 12 9 8 5 9 1 2 3 12 8 4 12 11 12 12 7 4 12 12 5 12 174 5

River Ridge HS - B 11 1 12 3 9 12 12 5 12 9 9 9 12 9 10 8 12 12 12 14 8 12 213 12

South Forsyth HS - A 5 10 12 12 6 12 3 8 12 11 7 12 11 10 9 12 2 12 12 7 12 10 207 11

South Forsyth HS - B 1 12 12 12 12 12 11 12 12 12 14 12 12 14 12 12 12 12 12 14 12 11 257 18

Stephens County HS - A 12 12 12 12 7 12 9 11 14 14 14 12 6 12 12 12 12 12 5 12 10 9 243 15

Stephens County HS - B 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 308 23

Walton HS - A 7 9 5 11 3 2 12 10 12 3 4 6 4 2 1 2 3 3 3 6 3 12 123 4

Walton HS - B 12 8 11 6 12 3 6 6 8 14 10 10 12 12 12 4 9 5 8 5 9 12 194 9

Wheeler HS - A 8 5 4 12 12 12 12 12 9 2 5 1 5 4 12 7 12 12 10 12 11 2 181 7

Wheeler HS - B 12 12 12 12 12 1 12 12 5 10 12 11 12 16 12 12 12 14 12 14 14 12 253 16

Woodland HS 12 12 7 4 11 11 12 12 1 12 11 12 10 6 3 6 8 12 6 9 12 5 194 9
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Brookwood HS - A 3 4 1 2 1 5 4 3 7 4 2 5 1 1 2 1 6 2 1 2 1 8 66 1

Chattahoochee HS - A 4 3 2 1 2 4 5 4 4 1 1 2 3 3 5 9 1 1 4 1 6 4 70 2

Brookwood HS - B 6 2 3 7 10 8 8 1 14 7 3 3 2 12 7 3 4 8 2 4 2 3 119 3

Walton HS - A 7 9 5 11 3 2 12 10 12 3 4 6 4 2 1 2 3 3 3 6 3 12 123 4

River Ridge HS - A 2 12 9 8 5 9 1 2 3 12 8 4 12 11 12 12 7 4 12 12 5 12 174 5

Chattahoochee HS - B 12 12 6 9 12 6 2 9 12 5 6 7 8 5 11 10 5 11 7 3 12 6 176 6

Wheeler HS - A 8 5 4 12 12 12 12 12 9 2 5 1 5 4 12 7 12 12 10 12 11 2 181 7

Mill Creek HS - A 10 7 10 10 4 7 12 12 6 6 12 8 7 12 4 5 10 6 12 10 4 12 186 8

Walton HS - B 12 8 11 6 12 3 6 6 8 14 10 10 12 12 12 4 9 5 8 5 9 12 194 9

Woodland HS 12 12 7 4 11 11 12 12 1 12 11 12 10 6 3 6 8 12 6 9 12 5 194 9

South Forsyth HS - A 5 10 12 12 6 12 3 8 12 11 7 12 11 10 9 12 2 12 12 7 12 10 207 11

River Ridge HS - B 11 1 12 3 9 12 12 5 12 9 9 9 12 9 10 8 12 12 12 14 8 12 213 12

Harrison HS 12 12 12 12 8 12 10 7 10 8 12 12 9 7 6 12 11 9 11 12 7 7 218 13

Mill Creek HS - B 12 14 12 5 12 12 12 12 2 14 12 12 12 12 8 12 12 7 9 12 12 12 239 14

Stephens County HS - A 12 12 12 12 7 12 9 11 14 14 14 12 6 12 12 12 12 12 5 12 10 9 243 15

Wheeler HS - B 12 12 12 12 12 1 12 12 5 10 12 11 12 16 12 12 12 14 12 14 14 12 253 16

Lumpkin County HS - A 12 11 12 12 12 12 12 12 11 14 14 12 12 12 12 12 12 10 12 11 14 1 254 17

South Forsyth HS - B 1 12 12 12 12 12 11 12 12 12 14 12 12 14 12 12 12 12 12 14 12 11 257 18

North Forsyth HS - B 12 12 12 12 12 14 12 12 7 14 14 12 11 8 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 260 19

North Forsyth HS - A 12 12 12 12 12 14 7 12 12 14 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 263 20

Collins Hill HS 9 6 8 12 14 10 14 14 14 14 14 12 14 14 14 11 14 12 14 14 14 12 274 21

Lumpkin County HS - B 12 12 12 12 12 14 12 12 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 12 12 8 14 12 282 22

Stephens County HS - B 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 308 23


